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REYBURN  

JV BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE 2023-2024 
 

    Day  Date  Schools   Site   Time 
                    
     Tuesday  11/28/23 Reyburn vs Clark  Reyburn  3:30 
 
     Thursday  11/30/23 Reyburn vs Granite  Granite  3:30 
      
     Tuesday  12/5/23 Reyburn vs Kastner  Reyburn  3:30 
 

          Thursday  12/7/23 Reyburn vs Alta  Alta   3:30 
                      

     Tuesday  12/12/23 Bye (team pictures) 
  

     Thursday  12/14/23 Reyburn vs Clark  Clark   3:30 
          

      Tuesday  12/19/23 Reyburn vs Granite  Reyburn  3:30 
         
     Thursday  12/21/23 Reyburn vs Kastner  Kastner  3:30 
             
     Tuesday  1/11/24 Reyburn vs Alta  Reyburn 
 
     Thursday  1/16/24 Bye 
      
      
 
 
 
  
   JV Boys Soccer Coach: Roman Gonzalez     
     
         
         
               

                        


